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missi@rossrealty.org

606 923-3129

Missi Ross Adkins

Lucien M. Ross, Principal Broker
1212 Bath Ave., Suite 101, 

Ashland, KY 41101

FREEVolume 14, Number 1

Northeastern
Including Ashland Area

From the time you enter the private gates and wind along the drive, you will enjoy looking 
over your private pastures en route to your very own Southern Plantation style home on 
19.14 acres. The grand foyer opens to formal rooms with gas fireplaces. The renovated 
gourmet kitchen is equipped for the finest chef. There is also a cozy family room with 
fireplace, office and media room on the main floor. Upstairs features 5 bedrooms and 
3 baths. There is also an elevator for those times you just don’t want to take the stairs. 
Outside near the pool is a small guest house that is fabulously appointed with quality 
finishes, all situated on 19.14 acres with large barn, 2 smaller barns, pond and fencing. 
See a 3-D tour at this link  https://my.matterport.com/show/?m=NdTrfDt2Eah&mls=1 
then call for a private showing. $599,900

Truly Southern Living!



Gail Johnston
606-923-3008

Diana Ruley
606-922-1262

Fred Meade
606-922-9075

Kim Neal
606-923-7712

Dave Coldiron
606-922-4181

DEE’S
REAL ESTATE SERVICE

606-329-1700
Visit Our Web Site www.deesrealtyky.net

1544 Winchester Ave, 
Suite 822, Ashland, Ky 41101

Easter Daniel, Principle Broker
Community Trust Plaza Building

Easter Daniel
606-923-5095

Email: deesrealty@windstream.net
606-324-1870 Fax
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6512 Midland Trail Commercial prop-
erty in Summitt on US 60. Good com-
mercial location. All utilities available. 
7+/- Acres $699,000

12680 Rt. 3 North -  Long Branch mini-
mart. Own your business. Store bldg, gas 
pumps, feed store, game room, barn. 

1703 Cannonsburg Rd. - Commercial 
property behind WalMart. 1/8 mile from 
US 60. 3+/- acres. House used for stor-
age. $495,000

2 Lots - Foxboro Estates $25,000

115 Meadowlark Ct., Russell - 3 BR, 
LR w/vaulted ceiling & WB insert frpl, 
open kitchen/dining area w/newer SS 
appliances, FR w/French doors to new 
deck. Apx. 2.13 acres. $139,900

2359 Center St., Catlettsburg - Com-
mercial building. Formerly operated as a 
beauty shop. Great parking, 2 BA, lots of 
garage doors. $185,000

Hannah Daniel Porter
606-465-5115

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY

250 Shiloh Dr., Louisa - 5 BR, 2.5 BA, 4 
car garage, indoor pool, 1.52 acres. 4,349 
sq.ft. $230,000

418 Laurel Ave. - 2 BR 1 BA, det garage, 
vinyl siding. Asking $64,400

Alexandria Dr. 5 lots. $28,500

7930 Bayless Hill, Catlettsburg - 4 BR, 3 
BA Contemporary on 2.5 Acres. $225,900

6110 Twelve Oaks Dr. - Multi-level brick 
home, 4 BR, 2 BA, 1 car built-in garage, 
lg yard. Asking #173,500

340 St. Rt. 2, Olive Hill - Previously a 
hardware, roofing & lumber store. Nearly 
400 ft road frontage & 10,964+/- sq.ft. under 
roof. 1.35+/- acres. $190,000

76 Mickey Mantel Dr., Grayson - This 
is a must see! 3 BR, 2 BA contemporary, 
3,150 sq.ft., geo-thermal heat. 7.5+/- 
acres. $337,500

12509 Rebecca Ave. -  Paul Coffee 
Industrial Park. Block building with metal 
roof, office spaces, large desk area, 
storage rooms, 2.5 baths, kitchen area, 
garage with loading docks. $130,000

4019 Circleview St., Ashland - 2 BR, 1 BA, 
updated kitchen, bath, windows, flooring, 
roof, storm doors, hot water tank. Good 
investment or first time buyer. $48,000

4191 Skyline Dr. - 3 BR, 1.5 BA brick ranch, 
wood floors, eat-in kitchen, deck overlook-
ing peaceful tree-studded back yard, full 
unfinished walkout bsmt. Asking $117,000

1401 Bath Ave. - 5 BR, 3 full & 2 half BA, 
6,800 sq.ft., 4 car garage/apartment. Listed 
on National Register of Historic Homes. 
Asking $325,000

8743 Whites Creek Rd., Catlettsburg 
- Move-in ready brick bi-level w/4 BR, 2 
full BA, family room w/fireplace, att garage 
& carport, LR w/eat-in kitchen, L-shaped 
sun room & deck. Asking $125,000

Lots 10-11 Horsley Dr. $15,000

REDUCED REDUCED
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
plus family room and 1 car garage. Needs 
TLC. Would make great rental property. 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

www.ThinkRoss.com

513 Hunt St. $48,500 4 ABR, 1 BA ranch. 
Being sold “AS IS”. Investors come look! 
Missi Adkins 606-923-3129

3630 Park St., Catlettsburg $54,900 3 BR, 2 
BA charming cottage freshly painted & new 
carpeting, laminate in kitchen, replacement 
windows, newer HVAC & water heater plus 
ore. Angela Coovert 606-571-6296

2226 Griffith St. $49,900 3 BR, 1 BA, 1-1/2 
story cottage. Very lg kitchen w/new 
cabinets & counter tops, new flooring 
throughout. Very lg back yard w/nice deck. 
What a deal. Come Look. Johnda McGuire 
606-615-1927, Alison Christie 606-831-7030

 Reduced

2213 Smith St. $32,500 3 BR, 1 BA cottage 
in S. Ashland. Great investment. Missi 
Adkins 606-923-3129

1106 Turley Ave., Flatwoods $55,000 2 BR, 
1.5 BA. If you like older homes & room for 
the pets to play, then come take a look. 
Also has lg storage bldg plus more. John 
Daniels 606-922-7633, Deborah Daniels 
606-923-2263

2829 Holt St. $55,000 Duplex that could 
be office downstairs & apt. upstairs. 
Great location. Rancy Lemaster 859-
552-4414

 Reduced

15545 Laurel Haven, Catlettsburg $59,900 1 
BR, 1 BA custom built “Tiny” house. Small 
but “Big on Features”. It’s Beautiful. You 
Must See! Natalie Graves 606-922-7994

79 Oak Point, Grayson $38,432 3 BR, 3.5 
BA, 1.1 Acres. Just outside city limits & 
private. Being sold “AS IS”. Jody Mayo 
606-922-4200

305 Franz Lane, Wurtland $34,900 3 BR, 2 
BA, new roof 2017, det. garage, inground 
pool w/liner. Amy Stewart 606-923-6528

Thank you 
for voting 

ROSS 
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Real Estate Agency!
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1627 Greenup Ave • Ashland, KY 41101 Carol Jean Cieraszynski, 
Principal Broker/OwnerEach office independently owned & operated
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Real Team Realty

4933 Robinhood Pristine condo w/
lots of space & master on first floor. 4 
BR, 3.5 BA, 2 car garage, glassed-in 
sun room, gas fireplace, lg kitchen. A 
Must To See! There is a pool at the top 
of the hill. MAKE AN OFFER!

4044 W. Muddy Branch Rd., St. Rt. 
1458, Ashland $219,900 - This property 
offers an 8 stall garage with 3,400+/- sq.ft. 
including a storage shed, rental home 
and a possible house seat on 2+/- acres. 
Unlimited possibilities. 

1420 Bath Ave., Ashland  $699,900This 
home will satisfy your love for nostalgic 
embellishments & elegant architecture, 
even with its modern touches. Originally 
built in 1856, this home offers 6 BR, 5 
full & 2 half BA, and a 2 car att garage.

REDUCED

723 Brookfield Farm Rd., Ashland 
$224,900 - 3 BR, 2 BA Beauty w/over 
2,100+/- sq.ft. on 5+/- level acres. 20x40 
Inground pool, 30x40 bldg & heated & 
cooled 2 car att garage. Eat-in kitchen, 
office or 4th BR, FR w/WB frpl & sun room.

1311 Kentucky Ave., Ashland 
$169,900  5 BR, 3.5 BA, 5,038+/- 
sq.ft. Excellent Location w/Lots of 
Storage & Space.

590 Gas Plant Rd., Grayson $385,000 
3 BR, 2.5 BA, 1,800+/- sq.ft., 163 Acres 
full of wildlife trails, 1/2 acre stocked pond, 
benches, waterfalls & so much more. A 
True Hunter’s Paradise!

NEW  PRICE

2713 Northview Rd., Ashland 
$149,000 - 3 BR, 2 BA, One Floor 
Plan! Updated & Immaculate! 
Perfect Starter home or great for 
downsizing. 

4000 Blackburn Ave. $279,000 - Classic 
symmetry, expansive rooms, lovely HW 
floors & more fine touches from the past 
distinguish this wonderful 2 story on lg 
level lot. Ready for its new owner. 4 BR, 
2 BA, 3,226+/- Sq.Ft. & carport.

209 Bellefonte Dr. $579,900 - Elegant 
Colonial in Old Bellefonte featuring 4 BR, 
4.5 BA, eat-in kitchen w/granite. Walkout 
bsmt w/2nd FR, wine cellar, bar area, 
exercise room & outdoor frpl. Too many 
amenities & updates to list!

2979 Terrace Lane $649,900 - 
Fantastic home with 6.9+/- acres in 
the city with a large pond! 4 BR, 3.5 
BA, kitchen w/granite, high ceilings & 
beautiful hardwood floors. Amazing 
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
Boyd County. Office space with 
two restrooms, central heat/air, 
and private parking on a main 
road. $175,000 Call Dale Hensley 
for more information 606-922-9771

1019 Carter Caves Rd., Olive Hill

WOW! 25 ACRES. This 3 BR, 2 BA offers HW floors, crown 
molding, open concept living, custom cabinets, tile floor 
in bath rooms, 24x12 screened porch overlooking acres 
of manicured lawn full of wildlife, and new roof. Must See! 
$229,000 Call Wes Traylor 606-922-6515

6757 Co. Rd. 15, Chesapeake

Spacious bi-level that has been completely renovated. 4 BR, 1 
full and 2 half baths, all new kitchen w/SS appliances, open floor 
plan. New flooring & updated baths. Lg family room, BR, half 
BA, laundry & storage on lower level. Abundance of parking. 
Level rear fenced yard w/alley access. Minutes to Huntington. 
Freshly painted. $139,999 Call Colleen Stark 606-922-0485
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811 Seaton Ave.
Greenup, KY 41144

PHONE (606) 473-6357
(606) 473-9768

Allen Reed
Lainie Darnell

923-5748
369-5220

osbornerealty@windstream.net
Check Our Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com
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• Greenup - 183 Rockport Dr. 
- Vinyl Cape Cod 1.5 story. 4 
BR, 3.5 BA, open floor concept, 
Master Suite on main level, SS 
appliances, multi-level  deck w/
above-ground pool, fenced back 
yard, 40x60 metal barn/garage 
insulated w/concrete floor on .62 
acre. $278,000 #45840 (Add’l lot 
available.)
• Greenup - 213 Elizabeth. 
Downtown Greenup Riverfront. 2 
BR, 1 BA cottage with amazing view 
of the Ohio River. Fixer-upper with 
Hardwood under carpet & 75x150 
lot. $72,500 #46590
• South Shore - 9940 St. Rt. 
7 - Brick rancher w/3 BR, 2 BA, 
conveniently located, HW floors, 
Apx. 1,700 sq.ft., 2 car det. ga-
rage w/2nd floor, on 37+/- acres. 
$145,000 #46110
• South Shore - 4675 St Rt 7 - Vinyl 
cottage, 2 BR, 1 BA w/1/2 BA in 
partial bsmt, carport, on 1+/- acre. 
$42,000 #46317
• Garrison - 1615 Bill Chain 
Hollow - Doublewide manf home, 
3 BR, 1 BA, 16x24 out-bldg on 
39+/- acres. $65,000 #46616

• Flatwoods - 123 Argillite Rd. - 
Vacant com. lot, 150x120 $45,000 
#29989
• Greenup - US 23 N. Commercial lot, 
formerly Dairy Queen. 200’x200’ lot 
w/utilities in place. Paved parking lot. 
Ready for new business! $315,000 
#37411
• Russell - 1601 Diederich Blvd. 
Commercial property. 2.20+/- acres 
surveyed. Great location near 
schools & hospital. $175,000 #39638
• Greenup - Queenslanding Subd. 
on Emma Kay Blvd. Lot 73. Corner 
lot 125x150. $39,500 #46927
• Greenup - US 23 & Preston Ave. 
- Commercial Lot. 1.35+/- Acres. 
$125,000 #42325
•  Flatwoods - Meadowdale Estates. 
Lots 28, 29 and 34. $30,000 each.
• South Shore - Beechy Creek 
Rd - Potential residential bldg 
sites. Vacant land. 34.7+/- Acres 
(surveyed). Cleared bottom w/hilltop 
level. May divide. Call office for 
details. $89,000 #41401
• South Shore - Beechy Creek Rd 
- 9+/- Acres with large metal barn, 2 
ponds, fenced and a camper on the 
property. $55,000 #46978

Check Our Website ...  www.rlosbornerealty.com

Please allow our Real Estate Experience to work for YOU. 
List Your Home With Us!

• South Shore - 973 Johnson 
Lane - 8.42+/- acres cleared, level 
to sloping land. Potential devel-
opment. Great home sites. Plat in 
office. $170,000 #46857
• Wurtland - Rt. 503 & Tufts 
Rd - Residential Lots (8) ranging 
from $17,000 - $30,000. Varying 
sizes from 1/2 acre to 1.28 acres. 
Convenient location & cleared 
level to rolling. Call for add’l info. 
#44483-44490
REDUCED • Greenup - Sawpit 
Road - VACANT LAND. 75+/- 
Acres. Hunter’s Paradise. Pos-
sible home site. Ideal for privacy 
& seclusion. Family cemetery to 
be excepted out w/1/2+/- acre. 
$45,000 #46528
• Greenup - (Lloyd) US Hwy 23, Va-
cant land. 11+/- acres. Commercial 
potential. 500+ft road frontage each 
side of US Hwy 23. North bound side 
survey totals 4.74+/- acres. South 
bound side to be sold as boundary 
w/apx. 7+/- acres. $350,000 Please 
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
lots of storage. $217,000 (EM)

3060 Fox Ridge, Ashland - 5 BR, 
4.5 BA, 4,670+/- Sq.Ft. Great for 
entertaining. Very spacious w/all the 
amenities. $389,500 (CCJ)

800 Alexander Place, Ashland - 3 BR, 2 
BA, 1,675+/- Sq.Ft. Nice Size Cape Cod 
within blocks of KDMC. $82,500 (CCJ)

1224 29th St., Ashland - 3 BR, 2.5 
BA, 1.840+/- Sq.Ft. Many updates. 
Would make great starter home or 
Investment Property. $65,000(CP)

13008 N. St. Hwy 9, Grayson - 3 
BR, 2 BA, 2,362+/- Sq.Ft. 2 Acres in 
a country setting but convenient to 
town. $159,500 (EM)

10810 Bryan Dr., Catlettsburg - 5 BR, 
4.5 BA, 3,528+/- Sq.Ft. Spacious. Must 
See. Lots of storage w/fin. walkout bsmt 
leading to inground pool. $294,500 (CJC)

2400 Holt St., Ashland - 4 BR, 2 BA, 
2,104+/- Sq.Ft. Larger than it looks. 2 
car garage. $204,500 (CCJ)

137 Kennedy Ave., Ashland - 5 BR, 2.5 BA, 
2,422+/- Sq.Ft. Nice spacious home w/2 car 
garage on flat corner lot. $199,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

193 Rabbitery Rd., Wurtland - 3 BR, 
1 BA, 1,300+/- Sq.Ft. 37+/- ACRE 
farm offers tons of space for farming 
or hunting. $167,000 (TCM/SB)

NEW!

3023 S. 29th St., Ashland - 3 BR, 1 
BA, 2,008+/- Sq.Ft. Nice Ranch w/ev-
erything on 1st floor! $124,500 (CCJ)

NEW!

NEW!

2713 Northview Rd., Ashland - 3 BR, 
2 BA, 1,472+/- Sq.Ft. Updates, Great 
Location & Immaculate. $144,900 (AY)

NEW!

3404 Ridgeway Dr., Ashland - 4 
BR, 1.5 BA, 1,644+/- Sq.Ft., 1 Car 
Det. Garage. $84,500 (CCJ)

3137 Carter Ave., Ashland - 2 BR, 1 
BA, 830+/- Sq.Ft. Nice Investment Prop-
erty For 1st Time Buyer. $29,900 (AY)

MULTI-FAMILY NEW!

Dog Fork Laurel - Mountain View Es-
tates, Catlettsburg - Att: Investors/Devel-
opers.  Whole 50+/- Acre farm surveyed 
for development, infrastructure, utilities & 
roads. Close to Industrial Parkway. Buy as 
whole or will divide. $425,000 (SB)

NEW!

3615 Valley St., Catlettsburg - Com-
mercial/Industrial. $74,500 (CCJ)

COMMERCIAL LOTS & LAND

NEW!

219 W. Greenhills Rd., Ashland - 3 BR, 
1.5 BA, 1,745+/- Sq.Ft. Newly updated 
w/new floor covering, paint, count-
er tops, backsplash, & light fixtures. 
$129,900 (LG)



100 Buena Vista Drive, Ashland - Step 
out of this 5 BR, 3 full BA with garage, 
onto the covered patio area that over-
looks the lg flat back yard where family 
and friends can gather. $240,000 (CCJ)

24203 Jacks Fork Rd., Rush - 30+/- Acres. 5 
BR, 4 BA. Open concept entertainment area. 
Black barn-great for storage. Red barn w/10 horse 
stalls, kitchenette & 2 half baths. $549,900 (CP)

1243 Smith Branch, Grayson - No, this 
isn’t a park! But you are entering a fairy 
tale! Don’t miss this beautiful property w/3 
BR, 2 full & 2 half BA, 2 car garage and 
20+/- Acres! $439,900 (JB)

912 Navajo Trail, Flatwoods - Such a 
beautiful home ina  beautiful neighborhood!! 
A family could not get any luckier than this! 
4 BR, 2 BA, 2 car garage w/inground pool! 
$299,900 (JB/JR)

1023 Riverside Dr., Greenup - Beautifully re-
stored Italianate Victorian home w/river views 
from every room. 6 BR, 4 BA and 5+/- peaceful 
acres fronting the Ohio River. On thte National 
Register of Historic Places. $599,000 (TM)

512 Bourbon Ct., Greenup - River living at 
its best! Luxurious custom log home on the 
river w/views from every room! 3 BR, 3.5 BA, 
cathedral ceilings, floor-to-ceiling frpl, wrap-
porch, det 3 car garage w/1 BR apt. Gor-
geous architecture! $372,500 (TM)

1542 Prospect Place, Ashland - Must See! 
Exquisite brick only mins from downtown. 
Grand entrance, HW floors, custom built-ins, 
beautiful frpls & gourmet kitchen w/granite 
counter tops. 3 BR upstairs.4th expansive BR/
bonus room w/ton of storage. $299,900 (TM)

101 W. Stovall Lane, Grayson - Ele-
gant luxury home with breathtaking view 
of the city skyline on 25+/- acres w/4 BR, 
4.5 BA. 3 lg well kept barns & 1 lg bldg 
for equipment & storage. $595,000 (JR)

1334 Riverside Dr., Greenup - Gor-
geous 5 BR home w/beautiful Olympic 
sized inground pool & gazebo. Kitchen 
recently updated w/granite counter tops. 
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